
1 - Auf geht’s
2 - Rampe
3 - Raupe
4ab - Zwillinge
5ab - Bonsbusch’s Teich
6 - Entenhaus
7 - Waldhäuschen
8 - Spinnennetz

Sprung ins Tal

Langholzwagen
12 - Über Tisch und Bänke

Bauernhof
14 - Wasserm
15ab
16 - Hecke

9 -
10 - Wir sind Weltmeister
11 -

13 -
ühle

- Ententeich

1

2

Länge
Tempo
Best-Zeit:
Höchstzeit:

: 2110 m
: 500 m/min

4:13 min
8:26 min

Start

Rote Nummern

Qualifikation zum

reitTV-Cup

Ziel

12

Abreiteplatz

Parkplatz

LANDESTURNIER Rheinland
Kreuzau Haus Bonsbusch

29. 1

2 Vielseitigkeit

-

- 3 . August 2014

Lp - Klasse A

Geländeskizze

5ab
8

11

14

3

7

9

16

Anzahl Hindernisse:
Anzahl Sprünge:

16
18

4ab

6

10

13

15ab

Düren
Sparkasse


